Curriculum Vitae

Name	Takaaki Kajita ^{かじた たかあき} 梶田 隆章	Date of birth		
	梶田 隆草		9 March 1959 (age 56)	
Position (Specialty)	Director, Institute for Cosmic Ray Research, The University of Tokyo (Cosmic Ray Physics)			
Registered address	Saitama Prefecture			
Degree	1986 PhD (Science), The University of Tokyo, Japan			
Appointments	Mar 1977 Mar 1981 Mar 1983	Graduated from Saitama Prefectural Kawagoe High School BS, Department of Physics, Faculty of Science, Saitama University MS, Department of Physics, Graduate School of Science, The University of Tokyo		
	Mar 1986	PhD (Science), Department of Physics, Graduate School of Science, The University of Tokyo		
	Apr 1986	Research Assistant, International Center for Elementary Particle Physics, The University of Tokyo		
	Apr 1988	Research Assistant, Institute for Cosmic Ray Research, The University of Tokyo		
	Apr 1992	Associate Professor, Institute for Cosmic Ray Research, The University of Tokyo		
	Sep 1999 – present	Professor, Institute for Cosmic Ray Research, The University of Tokyo		
	Apr 1999 – present	Director, Research Center for Cosmic Neutrino, Institute for Cosmic Ray Research, The University of Tokyo		
	Apr 2008 – present	Director, Institut	e for Cosmic Ray Research, The University of Tokyo	
Awards	Jan 1998	The Asahi Prize collaboration)	e (FY: 1987) (as a member of the Kamiokande	
	Oct 1989	Bruno Rossi Prize (as a member of the Kamiokande collaboration)		
	Jan 1999	The Asahi Prize (FY: 1998) (as a member of the Super-Kamiokande collaboration)		
	Dec 1999	The 45th Nishina	a Memorial Prize	
	Apr 2002	W. K.H. Panofsky Prize (Joint award with Masatoshi Koshiba and Yoji Totsuka)		
	Mar 2010	Yoji Totsuka Memorial Prize		
	Jun 2012	Japan Academy Prize		
	Dec 2013	Julius Wess Awar	rd (Karlsruhe Institute of Technology)	